Classifica Definitiva

2gg della Valsugana - Sprint - Coppa del Trentino

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 13:58:47

Data: 22/09/2012

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
MOTTER Asia
ANDRIGHETTI Valerio
DALMASO Ambra
DALLAPICCOLA Lorenza
LORENZIN Federico
LIBARDONI Chiara
ROSIN Silvia
VETTORETTO Riccardo
ZANELLA Manuel
ZANELLA Jimmy
CRISTELLI Nancy
ANDRIGHETTI Martino

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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BETTEGA Damiano

VIDALE Simone
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
LIBARDONI Luca

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo
CAMPESTRIN Daniel
SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
PEDENZINI Emanuel
BETTEGA Tiziano

FUSI Sebastiano

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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ROSIN Mattia

GAIO Paolo
DALFOLLO Alessio
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
FELICETTI Carlo
ZANOLLA Nicolo
NICOLAO Erik
POPADYN Volodymyr
TURRA Daniele
BRUNET Fabio

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:54
00:18:00
00:20:50
00:22:05
00:22:19
00:23:24
00:25:31
00:27:11
00:28:24
00:32:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:17:54
00:17:08

Tempo
00:10:49
00:13:04
00:13:34
00:14:19
00:14:42
00:19:26
00:21:25
00:21:31
00:24:36
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:00
00:15:31
00:18:36
00:19:20
00:19:30
00:21:08
00:22:46
00:25:44
00:26:39
00:33:54



NP OSTI Dante PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:00:00
SQ PEDENZINI Christopher ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:41:08

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:02

2 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:13

3 MOCELLINI Simone PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:14

4 BETTEGA Simone A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:05

5 OSTI Piero PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:21:09
Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:24

2 CANELLA Samuele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:21:13

3 PEZZE Giacomo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:14

4 RAUS Stefano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:27

5 FRISON Emanuele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:48

6 BERNARDIN Alex U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:22:38

7 ZUCAL Giulio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:42
Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:23:46

2 SEGATTA Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:24:24

3 BALDESSARI Massimo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:37:57

4 LOVATEL Gianni Carlo A.S.D. FONZASO 00:39:12
Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:46

2 GIOVANELLI Valter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:20:36

3 ISMA Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:22:19

4 DALFOLLO Giuliano GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:40

5 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:24:22

6 DECARLI Paolo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:24:42

7 BUFFA Angelo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:44

8 HILLEBRAND Stephan ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:26:26

9 MAFFEI Luigi TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:27:02

10 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:27:28

11 ORLER Patrizio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:29:25

12 TRENTIN Danilo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:32:39



Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
BERNABE Renzo
TAMANINI Franco
GOBBI Gianluca
CONCI Alessandro
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
BAZZOLI Giovanni
ONGARO Marco
TAUFER Piero
BAZZANELLA Giulio
PARTELI Guido
GIRARDI Paolo
PARIS Ezio

MARTIN Fernando
SARTORI Roberto

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1

2
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Nome

SIMONCELLI Paolo
BERTOLDI Harald
BORT Paolo
MICHELOTTI Giuliano

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Tommaso
SCALET Riccardo
MARSONER Fabio
DAVES Fabio
TURRA Piero
LEROSE Luigi
MIORI Davide
VENEZIAN Federico
SANDRI Matteo
MENEGHEL Daniele
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
PRADEL Roberto
FERRARA Claudio
BERTAMINI Stefano
DALLA RIVA Fabio
ZOPPE Matteo

Categoria: MB

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:22:47
00:23:14
00:25:28
00:25:50
00:26:13
00:26:56
00:28:03
00:28:12
00:28:23
00:28:56
00:29:14
00:29:23
00:29:47
00:33:33
00:45:53
01:11:37

Tempo
00:27:30
00:27:36
00:28:31
00:26:33

Tempo
00:19:11
00:19:13
00:19:17
00:19:50
00:20:50
00:21:36
00:21:55
00:22:14
00:22:24
00:22:49
00:23:08
00:23:17
00:24:11
00:26:07
00:31:15
00:26:04



Pos.
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TAMANINI Mattia
BRUGNARA Luca
VITALII Rupp
MONTIBELLER Mirko
NICOLAO Sergio

DE RUSSI Stefano
PEZZE Roberto

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

RAUS Serena
IORIATTI Lara
DALFOLLO Debora
PRADEL Anna
PEZZE Teresa
TRENTIN Angela
RIGONI Giulia
GIOVANELLI Laura

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

MINATI Alessandra
TRENTIN Valentina
MASCHIO Giulia

DALLA SANTA Veronica

CAMPESTRIN Sabrina
ZOTTA Lisa
LOVATEL Irene

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

BUFFA Francesca
DALLA SANTA Chiara
DALMOLIN Katia
RAUS Sabrina
SIMONI Francesca
BETTEGA Francesca

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1
2
3
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Nome

TAUFER Arianna
PALUMBO Martina
LUCIAN Elisa
TAUFER Francesca

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:19:28
00:22:33
00:24:17
00:24:45
00:26:31
00:28:08
00:32:24

Tempo
00:12:10
00:13:35
00:14:22
00:16:49
00:18:14
00:19:36
00:20:36
00:18:01

Tempo
00:15:56
00:19:41
00:20:50
00:22:08
00:25:29
00:22:43
00:33:52

Tempo
00:20:47
00:22:32
00:22:34
00:24:16
00:30:35
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:34
00:20:42
00:21:11
00:22:50
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CONCI Agnese
PEZZE Caterina
MENEGHEL Laura

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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BERTOLDI Helga
BERTOLDI Claudia
AGNOLO Rosella
CORRIDORI Chiara
FAIFER Cristina

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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GRABAR Cristina
GRIGOLLI Brunella
PIFFER Maria
LOSS Milena

MARCANTONI Antonella

MANTEGA Silvia
SALA Adele maria
FURLIN Marisa

LEONARDELLI Angela

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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CONOTTER Graziana

VILIOTTI Paola
LORENZET Tazia
BRAGAGNA Lucia

EBERLE Maria Grazia

COLO Carmen

CASOT Maria Antonietta

Categoria: W65

Pos.
1
2

Nome
ABRAM Annamaria
PANCHERI Rita

Categoria: WA

Pos.
1
2

Nome
BENIGNI Anna
GAIGHER Pamela

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

00:28:33
00:34:09
00:44:03

Tempo
00:22:50
00:22:57
00:25:34
00:28:31
00:31:06

Tempo
00:26:18
00:28:19
00:28:36
00:29:04
00:29:36
00:30:20
00:37:10
00:43:08
00:29:08

Tempo
00:25:17
00:25:25
00:25:54
00:28:08
00:30:13
00:30:54
00:40:57

Tempo
00:29:43
00:36:02

Tempo
00:24:11
00:26:43



3 LEROSE Stefania
4 BENIGNI Giulia
NP BIANCHINI Michela

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 HILLEBRAND Desiree
2 PEGORETTI Mara
3 MARCHETTO Veronica

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:27:31
00:31:16
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:26
00:25:28
00:28:59



