

# Classifica Definitiva

2gg della Valsugana - Sprint - Coppa del Trentino

Data: 22/09/2012

Data creazione: 2026/05/17 00:41:17

---

## Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:54
2	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:18:00
3	MOTTER Asia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:20:50
4	ANDRIGHETTI Valerio	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:22:05
5	DALMASO Ambra	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:22:19
6	DALLAPICCOLA Lorenza	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:24
7	LORENZIN Federico	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:31
8	LIBARDONI Chiara	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:27:11
9	ROSIN Silvia	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:28:24
10	VETTORETTO Riccardo	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:32:04
NP	ZANELLA Manuel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
NP	ZANELLA Jimmy	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
PM	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:17:54
PM	ANDRIGHETTI Martino	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:08

## Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:10:49
2	VIDALE Simone	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:13:04
3	ANDRIGHETTI Elia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:13:34
4	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:14:19
5	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:14:42
6	CAMPESTRIN Daniel	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:19:26
7	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:21:25
8	PEDENZINI Emanuel	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:21:31
9	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:36
NP	FUSI Sebastiano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ROSIN Mattia	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:15:00
2	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:15:31
3	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:18:36
4	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:19:20
5	FELICETTI Carlo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:19:30
6	ZANOLLA Nicolò	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:08
7	NICOLAO Erik	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:46
8	POPADYN Volodymyr	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:25:44
9	TURRA Daniele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:39
10	BRUNET Fabio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:33:54

NP OSTI Dante  
SQ PEDENZINI Christopher

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.  
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

00:00:00  
00:41:08

## Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:18:02
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:18:13
3	MOCELLINI Simone	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:14
4	BETTEGA Simone	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:05
5	OSTI Piero	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:09

## Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Walter	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:24
2	CANELLA Samuele	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:21:13
3	PEZZÉ Giacomo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:21:14
4	RAUS Stefano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:21:27
5	FRISON Emanuele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:48
6	BERNARDIN Alex	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:38
7	ZUCAL Giulio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:42

## Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:23:46
2	SEGATTA Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:24
3	BALDESSARI Massimo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:57
4	LOVATEL Gianni Carlo	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:39:12

## Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:19:46
2	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:20:36
3	ISMA Enrico	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:22:19
4	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:23:40
5	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:24:22
6	DECARLI Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:42
7	BUFFA Angelo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:44
8	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:26
9	MAFFEI Luigi	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:02
10	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:27:28
11	ORLER Patrizio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:29:25
12	TRENTIN Danilo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:39

## Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:47
2	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:23:14
3	BERNABÉ Renzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:28
4	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:25:50
5	GOBBI Gianluca	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:26:13
6	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:26:56
7	BRAZZOLI Beniamino	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:28:03
8	BAZZOLI Giovanni	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:28:12
9	ONGARO Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:23
10	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:56
11	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:29:14
12	PARTELI Guido	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:23
13	GIRARDI Paolo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:29:47
14	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:33:33
15	MARTIN Fernando	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:45:53
16	SARTORI Roberto	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:11:37

## Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:27:30
2	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:27:36
3	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:28:31
PM	MICHELOTTI Giuliano	A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA	00:26:33

## Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCALET Tommaso	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:19:11
2	SCALET Riccardo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:19:13
3	MARSONER Fabio	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:19:17
4	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:50
5	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:50
6	LEROSE Luigi	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:21:36
7	MIORI Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:21:55
8	VENEZIAN Federico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:14
9	SANDRI Matteo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:24
10	MENEGHEL Daniele	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:49
11	DEBERTOLIS Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:23:08
12	PRADEL Roberto	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:23:17
13	FERRARA Claudio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:24:11
14	BERTAMINI Stefano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:07
15	DALLA RIVA Fabio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:15
PE	ZOPPÈ Matteo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:04

## Categoria: MB

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	TAMANINI Mattia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:19:28
2	BRUGNARA Luca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:33
3	VITALII Rupp	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:17
4	MONTIBELLER Mirko	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:24:45
5	NICOLAO Sergio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:31
6	DE RUSSI Stefano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:28:08
7	PEZZÉ Roberto	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:24

## Categoria: W12

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	RAUS Serena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:10
2	IORIATTI Lara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:13:35
3	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:14:22
4	PRADEL Anna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:16:49
5	PEZZÉ Teresa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:14
6	TRENTIN Angela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:36
7	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:36
PE	GIOVANELLI Laura	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:18:01

## Categoria: W14

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	MINATI Alessandra	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:15:56
2	TRENTIN Valentina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:41
3	MASCHIO Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:50
4	DALLA SANTA Veronica	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:08
5	CAMPESTRIN Sabrina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:29
PE	ZOTTA Lisa	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:22:43
PM	LOVATEL Irene	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:33:52

## Categoria: W16

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	BUFFA Francesca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:20:47
2	DALLA SANTA Chiara	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:32
3	DALMOLIN Katia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:34
4	RAUS Sabrina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:16
5	SIMONI Francesca	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:30:35
NP	BETTEGA Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: W18

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	TAUFER Arianna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:34
2	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:20:42
3	LUCIAN Elisa	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:11
4	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:50

5	CONCI Agnese	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:28:33
6	PEZZÉ Caterina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:09
7	MENEGHEL Laura	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:44:03

## Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:22:50
2	BERTOLDI Claudia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:57
3	AGNOLO Rosella	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:34
4	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:28:31
5	FAIFER Cristina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:06

## Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRABAR Cristina	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:18
2	GRIGOLLI Brunella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:19
3	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:36
4	LOSS Milena	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:04
5	MARCANTONI Antonella	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:29:36
6	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:30:20
7	SALA Adele maria	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:10
8	FURLIN Marisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:43:08
PM	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:29:08

## Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:25:17
2	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:25
3	LORENZET Tazia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:25:54
4	BRAGAGNA Lucia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:28:08
5	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:30:13
6	COLÒ Carmen	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:54
7	CASOT Maria Antonietta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:40:57

## Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:29:43
2	PANCHERI Rita	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:36:02

## Categoria: WA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BENIGNI Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:11
2	GAIGHER Pamela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:26:43

3	LEROSE Stefania	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:27:31
4	BENIGNI Giulia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:16
NP	BIANCHINI Michela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: WB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	HILLEBRAND Desirée	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:22:26
2	PEGORETTI Mara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:28
3	MARCHETTO Veronica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:28:59